1,310 nm FP Laser Diodes                LD13x Series
LIGHTRON FIBER-OPTIC DEVICES INC.
51-1 Moonpyung-Dong, Daeduk-Gu, Taejun, 306-220, KOREA
FEATURES
Ø 1,310 nm wavelength direct modulation InGaAsP/InP
MQW-FP-LD

ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: SMF=single mode fiber, MMF=multi mode fiber, Iso.=with Isolator
UM=up screw mount flange, DM=down screw mount flange,  PM=pannel mount flange.
Example [LD131-SFP1] Lightron 1,310 nm FP-LD with 0.2 mW output power, single mode fiber-pigtailed
FC/PC connector, and up-screw mount flange.
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIAGRAMS                       Unit : [mm]
Rceptacle type < LD13x-RNC0 >
Pigtail type with no flange < LD13x-xxx0 >
 LD Chip Wavelength
[nm]
Output
 Power [mW] – Fiber Connector Flange
L D 1 3 1 – S FP 1
Lightron
Laser
Diodes
1: FP-LD
2: DFB-LD
3: LED
4: VCSEL
3: 1,310
5: 1,550
6: 650
8: 850
1: >0.2
2: >0.5
3: >1.0
4: >1.5
5: >0.5 Iso.
6: >1.0 Iso.
7: >1.5 Iso.
R: Receptacle
S: SMF pigtail
M: MMF pigtail
NC: No
Connector
SP: SC/PC
FP: FC/PC
TP: ST/PC
SA: SC/APC
FA: FC/APC
0: No flange
1: UM1
2: UM2
3: DM
4: PM
< TO package bottom view >                                      < 3D view >
< TO package bottom view >                                      < 3D view >
1,310 nm FP Laser Diodes                LD13x Series
LIGHTRON FIBER-OPTIC DEVICES INC.
51-1 Moonpyung-Dong, Daeduk-Gu, Taejun, 306-220, KOREA
Pigtail type with up screw mount flange < LD13x-xxx1, LD13x-xxx2 >
Pigtail type with down screw mount flange < LD13x-xxx3 >
ELECTRICAL PIN CONFIGURATION
UM1 UM2
< TO package bottom view >                            < 3D view >
< TO package bottom view >                               < 3D view >
1 (Case)
3 2
4
M-PD
LD
1
3 2
4
< TO package bottom view >